
 

 

SCHOOL OF BUILDING AND ENVIRONMENT 

 DEPARTMENT OF   FASHION DESIGN  

B.Sc – FASHION DESIGN  

TIME TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 - EVEN SEM 

 

YEAR:II  SEMESTER:IV BATCH:2020-2023  

 

DAY / 
TIME 

9.00 –                    
10.00 AM 

10.00 –                  
11.00 AM 

11.00 - 
11.15 AM 

11.15 -                        
12.15 PM 

12.15 -                   
1.15 PM 

2.15 –                 
3.15 PM 

ONLINE MODE 

Monday SFDA 1401 SFDA 1402 B 

R 
E 
A 
K 

SFDA 2405 SFDA 2405 - 

Tuesday SFDA 1402 SFDA 1401 SFDA 2401 SFDA 2401 - 

Wednesday SFDA 1403 SFDA 1402 SFDA 2401 SFDA 2404 - 

PHYSICAL MODE 

Thursday SFDA1401 SFDA1403 
B 

R 
E 
A 
K 

SFDA2402 SFDA2402 SFDA2402 

Friday SFDA1403 SFDA2404 SFDA2403 SFDA2403 SFDA2403 

 
 

Sl.No 
Course 
Code 

Name of the Course Course Handling Faculty 
Course 

Coordinator 

1. SFDA 1401 Apparel Merchandising Ms.S.Krithika Ms.S.Krithika 

2. SFDA 1402 Garment Production Machinery 
Mr.K.S. Ravi Sidhaarth Mr.K.S. Ravi Sidhaarth 

3. SFDA 1403 Fashion Marketing and Retailing 
Ms.Preethi 
Panneeerselvam 

Ms.Preethi 
Panneeerselvam 

4. SFDA 2401 Pattern Making and Draping - II Mr.K.S. Ravi Sidhaarth Mr.K.S. Ravi Sidhaarth 

5. SFDA 2402 Garment Construction - II Ms.S.Jeeva Ms.S.Jeeva 

6. SFDA 2403 Fashion Illustration -III Ms.S.Krithika Ms.S.Krithika 

7. SFDA 2404 Design II – Men’s Wear Ms.N.Gayathri Ms.N.Gayathri 

8 SFDA 2405 
Skill Enhancement Course – II 
Digital Presentation Techniques 

Ms.Preethi 
Panneeerselvam 

Ms.Preethi 
Panneeerselvam 

 
Year Coordinator: Mr. K.S. Ravi Sidhaarth 


